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Questions

Fatehpur Sikri was founded by:

Geographically Pakistan is Located in:

What is the total area of Sindh?

Mughals ruled over the Sub continent:

When institution of Khilafat was abolished?

Which of the following pass connects peshawer with Kabul ?

When Shah Waliullah Muhaddith Dehlawi Died?

Why Muslim league opposed the Cripps' Plan?

Karakoram highway ends at:

The Hindi-Urdu controversy began in which year at Banaras?

After arabs which family ruled over Sindh?

The first Mughal emperor to issue a Firman in favour of the British to open a factory at Surat
was:

Who translated Pakistan's Resolution was presented in 1940, who supported the same in a

very effective way/manner?

Who has written the book entitled "The Making of Pakistan"

Answers Choice

A. Babur
. Akbar
. Jehangir
. Humayun

. South East Asia
. South Asia
Central Asia

. Middle East

. 129,424 sq km
. 140,914 sq km
135,334 sq km
. 141,976 sq km

200 years
331 years
433 years
133 year

1920
1922
1924
1926

Bolan Pass
Gomal

Tochi Pass
Khyber Pass
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1162
1762
1862
. None of these

ooy

>

. Because idea of Pakistan was
rejected in the plan

B. Because Muslim League was not
consulted

C. Because the proposals held out
the prospects of a single Union of
India

D. Hindus were obliged in the plan

A. Sust
. Khunjrab Pass
. Xinjiang
. Hassan Abdal

. 1867
. 1868
. 1869
. 1870

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Sadat
B. Lodhi
C. Somro
D. mughal
A
B
C
D
A
B
C

. Aurangzeb

. Jehangir

. Akbar

. Shah Jahan

. Sardar Aurangzeb
. Abdul Rab Nishtar

. CH.Khaliquz Zaman
D. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy

A. Qurashi I.H.

B. Muhammad Ali Ch.
C. Waheed-uz-Zaman
D. None of these
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The "Shahnama' was written by:

Who wrote "Humanyun Nama"?

one unit was abolished in:

The area of Balochistan is

Which islamic scholar practically opposed Akbar's so -called Deen i LLahi

square kilometers.

Who ordered the Firing of Hallianwala Bagh?
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. A; Beruni

Amir

. None of them

Shahabuddin

Humayun
Qudrat Ullah Shahab

1955
1969

1971

. 348,190
. 349,190
. 346,190
. Moin udin Chishti

. Data Ganj Bakhs

Hazrat Gaisu Draz

. Lord Simon
. Rowatt

. Curzon-Wylie



