

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Fatehpur Sikri was founded by:	A. Babur B. Akbar C. Jehangir D. Humayun
2	Geographically Pakistan is Located in:	A. South East Asia B. South Asia C. Central Asia D. Middle East
3	What is the total area of Sindh?	A. 129,424 sq km B. 140,914 sq km C. 135,334 sq km D. 141,976 sq km
4	Mughals ruled over the Sub continent:	A. 200 years B. 331 years C. 433 years D. 133 year
5	When institution of Khilafat was abolished?	A. 1920 B. 1922 C. 1924 D. 1926
6	Which of the following pass connects peshawer with Kabul ?	A. Bolan Pass B. Gomal C. Tochi Pass D. Khyber Pass
7	When Shah Waliullah Muaddith Dehlawi Died?	A. 1162 B. 1762 C. 1862 D. None of these
8	Why Muslim league opposed the Cripps' Plan?	A. Because idea of Pakistan was rejected in the plan B. Because Muslim League was not consulted C. Because the proposals held out the prospects of a single Union of India D. Hindus were obliged in the plan
9	Karakoram highway ends at:	A. Sust B. Khunjerab Pass C. Xinjiang D. Hassan Abdal
10	The Hindi-Urdu controversy began in which year at Banaras?	A. 1867 B. 1868 C. 1869 D. 1870
11	After arabs which family ruled over Sindh?	A. Sadat B. Lodhi C. Somro D. mughal
12	The first Mughal emperor to issue a Firman in favour of the British to open a factory at Surat was:	A. Aurangzeb B. Jehangir C. Akbar D. Shah Jahan
13	Who translated Pakistan's Resolution was presented in 1940, who supported the same in a very effective way/manner?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Abdul Rab Nishtar C. CH.Khaliquz Zaman D. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy
14	Who has written the book entitled "The Making of Pakistan"	A. Qurashi I.H. B. Muhammad Ali Ch. C. Waheed-uz-Zaman D. None of these

15	The 'Shahnama' was written by:	A. A; Beruni B. Firdausi C. Amir D. None of them
16	Who wrote "Humayun Nama"?	A. Shahabuddin B. Gulbadan Begum C. Humayun D. Qudrat Ullah Shahab
17	one unit was abolished in:	A. 1955 B. 1969 C. 1970 D. 1971
18	The area of Balochistan is _____ square kilometers.	A. 347,190 B. 348,190 C. 349,190 D. 346,190
19	Which islamic scholar practically opposed Akbar's so -called Deen i LLahi	A. Moin udin Chishti B. Hazrat Sheikh Ahmad serhandi C. Data Ganj Bakhs D. Hazrat Gaisu Draz
20	Who ordered the Firing of Hallianwala Bagh?	A. Lord Simon B. Rowlett C. O'Dwyer D. Curzon-Wylie